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FALL SEASON, 2002

PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com
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WOOLY BULLY
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WHATEVER
DODGE DARTS
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GIRL'S NIGHT OUT

THURSDAY RESULTS

WINS
26
24
21
20
19

WEEK 5 10/10/02
LOSS -PTS GAMES WIN %
18 0 a4 59.09%
20 0 44 54.55%
23 0 44 47.73%
24 0 44 45.45%
25 0 44 43.18%

DodgeDarts 6
Whatever

VS |Girl’sNight Out 5

Cowboys

*Forfeit
HONOR ROLL
NAME WEEK [ 3Bullsin2 |3Bullsin3| 4Bullsin2 |4Bullsin3|5Bullsin3 |Rnd of 9
Sandy Green 4 5 18,17,16
Kim Kelly 4 1 20,17,17
Chris Rojo

Mail resultsto thisaddress:

Bull Buster L eaders 6940 Bacarro St.

Tom Raub 25 Long Beach, CA 90815-4805
Joe Tanner 18 Phoneresultsto:

Dean Evans 17 562-799-0851

Sandy Green 15 Results Secr etary— Doug Tice

Dtice@pacificdarts.com

Chris Rojo 12




