## **Results Week 5**



**FALL SEASON, 2002** 

## Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

THURSDAY RESULTS	WEEK		5		10/10/02
A1 DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
1 WOOLY BULLY	26	18	0	44	59.09%
4 COWBOYS	24	20	0	44	54.55%
2 WHATEVER	21	23	0	44	47.73%
3 DODGE DARTS	20	24	0	44	45.45%
5 GIRL'S NIGHT OUT	19	25	0	44	43.18%

<b>Dodge Darts</b>	6	VS	Girl's Night Out	5
Whatever	3*	VS	Cowboys	8*

## \*Forfeit

HONOR ROLL							
NAME	WEEK	3 Bulls in 2	3 Bulls in 3	4 Bulls in 2	4 Bulls in 3	5 Bulls in 3	Rnd of 9
Sandy Green	4	5					18,17,16
Kim Kelly	4			1			20,17,17
Chris Rojo	4	4					

Bull F	Buster Leaders
Tom Raub	25
Joe Tanner	18
Dean Evans	17
Sandy Green	15
Chris Rojo	12

Mail results to this address:

6940 Bacarro St.

Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to:

562-799-0851

Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com